
08.66 CL-9808 ROIG HUERTA, DIDAC 11 CA Canaletes
09.53 CL-4131 GOMEZ TERRON, HUGO 12 Martorell AC
09.59 CL-8351 POVEA SERRANO, HUGO 11 CA Laietania

CL-3048 GALOBART MORET, ALBERT 12 CA Parets
CL-14102 GARDUÑO CAMPANARIO, JOEL 11 Pratenc AA
CL-9255 GRAS MORA, MARTÍ 11 CA Sant Just
CL-12179 ORDEIG BARRI, JAN 12 CA Vic

CL-1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL-8901 ILL LOBEL, JAN MARC 11 CA Canaletes
CL-7019 PINILLA PALMERO, EDUARDO 11 CA Laietania
CL-9288 PUIGDOLLLERS PANADÈS, ALBERT 12 CA Vic
CL-11752 RUIZ GARCIA, ALEX 12 Pratenc AA
CL-95748 SANCHEZ APARICIO, MARIO 11 CA Sant Just

01:55.16 CL-7157 GÓMEZ VIDAL, NIL 12 CA Laietania
01:59.90 CL-92096 MARTIN ESTEVE, JAN 12 CA Parets
02:02.96 CL-8165 TRINCHERO RENDON, ITZAE LUCA 11 CA Canaletes
02:07.52 CL-6609 FONT GURREA, MARCO 11 CA Vic

CL-95728 GALTES ROMERO, ALBERT 11 CA Sant Just
CL-10838 MACÍAS MACÍAS, ALEJANDRO 11 Pratenc AA
CL-12580 OLIVA BRENES, HUGO 12 Martorell AC

CL-95531 ALVAREZ MARTI, NIL 12 Martorell AC
CL-1343 FERRIZ GONZALEZ, MORITZ 11 CA Canaletes
CL-7182 GONZALEZ PUYANE, ARNAU 12 CA Laietania
CL-306 MARINA ZAMBUDIO, UNAI 12 Pratenc AA
CT-1918 MASO AGUILA, ENRIC 12 CA Vic
CL-12270 PALACIOS VIZÁN, JOSÉ 12 CA Sant Just

06:37.25 CL-91193 BOIX PONS, MARC 11 CA Vic
07:10.08 CL-1363 SUNYER ESONO, MIQUEL 11 CA Canaletes

CL-4689 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, LEO 11 CA Laietania
CL-11823 GÁMEZ MARTINEZ, GERARD 12 Pratenc AA
CL-9275 GARCÍA DURÁN, ERIK 12 CA Sant Just
CL-92095 VARON CHAO, LLUC 12 CA Parets

11.39 CL-13360 FONDS ENRICH, MARCUS 11 CA Sant Just
12.34 CL-11357 NONELL SABIO, ALEX 12 CA Laietania
12.71 CL-96387 PONS  LAFARGA, MARÇAL 12 CA Parets
12.97 CL-87925 VILAREGUT FRANQUESA, DIDAC 11 CA Vic

CL-2965 FERRER LOPEZ, ROC 11 Pratenc AA
CL-6737 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, JOAN 11 CA Canaletes
CL-91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
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1.41 CL-92101 MORAL VARELA, MARC 11 CA Parets
1.34 CL-10733 GOL MASÓ, ORIOL 11 CA Vic

CL-2379 CERMEÑO NUIN, JOAN 11 CA Canaletes
CL-12269 GARCÍA LINARES, AARÓN 11 CA Sant Just
CL-89316 GOMEZ PAEZ, YAGO 11 Martorell AC
CL-12826 GONZALEZ CONTRERAS, MARC 11 CA Laietania
CL-517 VESPERINAS GARCIA, PAU 12 Pratenc AA

2.00 CL-93593 BALLART CORRETJA, GUILLEM 11 CA Vic
2.00 CL-1946 SERRA MONTOBBIO, JAVIER 11 CA Sant Just
1.65 CL-8762 PERALTA DIONE, GIANLUCA 12 CA Laietania
1.55 CL-309 GALAN JIMENEZ, RUBEN 12 Pratenc AA

CL-9692 BARBIEUX DARU, LUCA 12 CA Canaletes
CL-91759 CASTILLO MATEO, DANIEL 12 Martorell AC

4.87 CL-89005 GUIRADO FARRAS, ARNAU 11 Martorell AC
4.32 CL-6143 DECLARA GRANDE, ASIER 12 Pratenc AA

CL-12664 LAO BELTRÁN, NICOLÁS 12 CA Sant Just
CL-6174 MONTANYÀ VALLE, MARTÍ 12 CA Vic
CL-4706 VALDES VIZCAINO, JAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-89209 ZANCAJO ESTEBAN, JOEL 12 CA Canaletes

09.36 CL-94272 BALDA ORTEGO, JAN 11 CA Laietania
07.77 CL-1778 PLA SOLE, MARCEL 11 CA Vic

CL-94979 GRILLO SAMPOLSKI, JON 11 Martorell AC
CL-10174 JANERAS BATISTE, OLEGUER 11 CA Canaletes
CL-4311 SAEZ , NICOLAS 11 Pratenc AA
CT-2355 SEGURA BUENO, CARLOS 11 CA Sant Just

09.41 CT-2349 CENTURIÓN RASCH, ALAN OSMAR 11 CA Sant Just
08.71 CL-7027 MAÑERO BULLÓN, IZAN 12 CA Laietania
08.43 CL-1786 ROSAURA VILAMALA, PEP 12 CA Vic

CL-3046 GARCIA LEON, MARTI 12 CA Parets
CL-95529 MARIN GRANADOS, IAN 11 Martorell AC
CL-1356 MILLA GOU, ROC 12 CA Canaletes
CL-93343 RAMOS ESCOBAR, JOEL 11 Pratenc AA
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CL-2379 CERMEÑO NUIN, JOAN 11 CA Canaletes
CL-6737 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, JOAN 11 CA Canaletes
CL-9808 ROIG HUERTA, DIDAC 11 CA Canaletes
CL-8165 TRINCHERO RENDON, ITZAE LUCA 11 CA Canaletes
CL-94272 BALDA ORTEGO, JAN 11 CA Laietania
CL-11357 NONELL SABIO, ALEX 12 CA Laietania
CL-8351 POVEA SERRANO, HUGO 11 CA Laietania
CL-4706 VALDES VIZCAINO, JAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-3048 GALOBART MORET, ALBERT 12 CA Parets
CL-92096 MARTIN ESTEVE, JAN 12 CA Parets
CL-92101 MORAL VARELA, MARC 11 CA Parets
CL-96387 PONS  LAFARGA, MARÇAL 12 CA Parets
CT-2349 CENTURIÓN RASCH, ALAN OSMAR 11 CA Sant Just
CL-13360 FONDS ENRICH, MARCUS 11 CA Sant Just
CL-95728 GALTES ROMERO, ALBERT 11 CA Sant Just
CT-2355 SEGURA BUENO, CARLOS 11 CA Sant Just
CL-91193 BOIX PONS, MARC 11 CA Vic
CL-10733 GOL MASÓ, ORIOL 11 CA Vic
CT-1918 MASO AGUILA, ENRIC 12 CA Vic
CL-1786 ROSAURA VILAMALA, PEP 12 CA Vic
CL-1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL-94979 GRILLO SAMPOLSKI, JON 11 Martorell AC
CL-89005 GUIRADO FARRAS, ARNAU 11 Martorell AC
CL-91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
CL-6143 DECLARA GRANDE, ASIER 12 Pratenc AA
CL-14102 GARDUÑO CAMPANARIO, JOEL 11 Pratenc AA
CL-11752 RUIZ GARCIA, ALEX 12 Pratenc AA
CL-4311 SAEZ , NICOLAS 11 Pratenc AA
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08.07 CL-11155 NADAL MORA, NURIA 11 CE Penedès
08.20 CL-10792 LOPEZ SANTIAGO, NOA 11 Martorell AC
08.62 CT-623 SINTORRES RECIO, PAULA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
08.63 CL-1462 PORCA ZUGARRAMURDI, GAL·LA 12 JA Sabadell
08.67 CL-10321 CORRETGE BAYO, ALEXIA 12 Ripollet UA
09.25 CL-5240 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VALERIA 12 UA Barberà
09.99 CL-9292 CASAS AUMATELL, EMMA 12 CA Vic
10.53 CL-95993 GONZALEZ ALCALA, MIRIAM 12 U Colomenca At.

CL-84542 BENITO ARILLA, IRIA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-6384 JEANNE REVENTOS, AMELIE 11 Barcelona At.
CL-3843 PAMIES CAMARA, JUDIT 12 CA Parets

00:27.45 CL-94931 MENA ABELLAN, IRENE 11 JA Sabadell
00:30.37 CL-2343 LLOVERAS HEREDIA, SELENA 11 Barcelona At.
00:31.24 CL-11559 SALA SERRA, LAIA 11 CA Vic
00:34.65 CL-95591 FERNANDEZ DE CUETO, ISONA 11 Martorell AC

CL-95110 CHECA PLAZAS, LAIA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-15598 DOMENECH GUERRERO, MERCE 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-87543 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, MIRIAM 11 UA Barberà
CL-15861 MORENO ZHAN, NOA 12 CE Penedès
CL-96645 MULERO MONTOYA, QUERALT 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-11719 SEGARRA ROYO, CLAUDIA 11 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-11420 TORRES FRANCISCO, LAIA 12 CA Parets

01:44.86 CL-7863 CARMONA ESCALANTE, HELENA 11 Ripollet UA
01:52.25 CL-94496 TOMAS ESTEVE, MARTA 11 CE Penedès
01:58.80 CL-11830 NAVARRO CODINA, SILVIA 11 CA Vic
02:02.84 CL-8168 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
02:05.28 CL-7857 VILCHEZ MOLINERO, LAIA 11 CA Parets
02:16.97 CL-3542 MAJORAL FRANCÈS, LAIA 11 JA Sabadell
02:22.71 CL-10813 MADEIRA RAMOS CAVACO LEITE, CLARA 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-13223 ANDRES IDABERRY, MARIONA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-10919 CONEJO ROCA, NOA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-16328 MORELLO ARANEGA, LOLA 11 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-12578 MORON DE CUETO, GINA 11 Martorell AC
CL-5265 TALLÓN DÍAZ, INÉS 12 UA Barberà

03:25.32 CL-89275 BIAOU NOE, CLARISSE 11 UA Barberà
03:36.28 CT-2344 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT 11 CA Vic
03:50.63 CL-89586 CORONA RIVERA, ITZEL 11 CA Nou Barris
03:54.72 CL-6393 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, ELIA 11 Barcelona At.
03:57.09 CL-6975 VALVERDE TENA, CLAUDIA 11 U Colomenca At.

CL-10695 DIAZ SIERRA, NOA 12 Ripollet UA
CL-7957 GONZALEZ PAGES, JANA 11 JA Sabadell
CL-11417 LOPEZ DE PEROSANZ, ADRIANA 12 CA Parets
CL-2189 MONTERO RUIZ, XANA 11 Martorell AC
CL-1477 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-6126 PLASENCIA VAZQUEZ, VALERIA 11 CE Penedès
CL-11348 TRIVIÑO FAURA, LAIA 11 CA Terres de l´Ebre
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07:28.82 CL-1467 PINILLA FERNANDEZ, VALENTINA 12 JA Sabadell
07:42.52 CL-95710 LAZARO VALLEJO, SARA 12 UA Barberà
07:43.36 CL-2214 SANCHEZ GUARDIOLA, EDURNE 11 Ripollet UA
07:47.30 CL-93806 LEON GIMENEZ, NIRA 11 CA Nou Barris
07:47.97 CL-5554 MBITEL , BASMA 12 Martorell AC
08:02.65 CL-93557 PIAZUELO LORCA, VEGA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
08:05.08 CL-5552 MARIN CABARROCAS, JUDIT 11 CA Vic
08:11.17 CL-10915 CORRAL FERNANDEZ, MAR 11 U Colomenca At.
08:15.71 CL-7858 CASADO MARZO, MARIA 12 CA Parets
08:35.80 CL-5791 GUILERA MASCLANS, ELISA 12 CE Penedès
08:53.11 CL-7498 GOMEZ CAÑADAS, ABRIL 11 Barcelona At.

CL-1100 FERRANDO BLANCH, CARLA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre

10.21 CL-1593 VELASCO MESA, AINA 11 CE Penedès
10.84 CL-3201 ALVARADO RAMOS, AINA 11 CA Parets
11.12 CL-5427 PAJUELO ARCOS, JUDITH 11 Ripollet UA
11.28 CL-5135 FLORENSA MELÉ, MAIKA 12 UA Barberà
11.32 CL-91016 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA 12 CA Vic
13.05 CL-14015 SZABO , ELISA 11 U Colomenca At.

CL-11711 CID SERRET, ASTRID 11 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-923 ESCUREDO SORIANO, LLUCIA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-12496 GRANADO CALAMA, ALBA 11 Martorell AC
CL-84217 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-10633 PORRAS LAZARO, EGARA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7489 URIOL RIPOLL, MARTINA 11 Barcelona At.

1.46 CL-5532 PAJUELO ARCOS, NADIA 11 Ripollet UA
1.30 CL-92218 DIAZ RUIZ, MARIA 12 U Colomenca At.
1.30 CL-11701 MARIN IGUALADA, ELENA 11 CA Parets
1.25 CL-1996 OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL 12 CA Vic
1.25 CL-9686 PICÓN FERRÉ, JAZMÍN 12 Barcelona At.
0.90 CL-6265 RUBIO URGEL, LIDIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-16027 ARGEMÍ ESQUIROL, MARTINA 11 JA Sabadell
CT-610 BORRAS BONAVIDA, LAURA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-94158 CATALA MARIN, MARIA 11 CE Penedès
CL-14654 GÓMEZ RUIZ, IRENE 11 UA Barberà
CL-1877 PEDRICO ORRIOLS, BERTA 11 Martorell AC
CL-8174 PORTOLES SAUCO, MARIA 11 CA Nou Barris

2.35 CL-4171 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, MARIA 12 Barcelona At.
1.85 CL-92732 TENA FUSTE, MARIA 11 CA Terres de l´Ebre
1.80 CL-11777 GÓMEZ MESEGUER, ALBA 12 JA Sabadell
1.70 CL-7062 MENCHON SUAREZ, AIXA 11 UA Barberà
1.60 CL-91191 COSTA BOSCH, CLAUDIA 12 CA Vic

CL-95550 BOU MILLAN, EVA 12 Martorell AC
CL-447 CIURET PEREDO, ENARA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-8839 GUERMAA , JANNAT 11 CE Penedès
CL-7102 LAPUENTE TOMAS, ARLET 11 CA Parets
CL-95330 RIENDA MARTIN, NOA 12 Ripollet UA
CL-11296 SALVADOR MONSO, NOA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-6983 VIDAL ROGER, CARLA 11 U Colomenca At.
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4.36 CL-94308 GUANTER GALLARDO, MARTINA 12 Ripollet UA
3.76 CL-1163 FERRE RUBIO, JULIA 12 CE Penedès
3.65 CL-7499 SANIN MORENO, IVET 11 Barcelona At.
3.30 CL-1857 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, MARINA 12 UA Barberà
3.29 CL-8847 MORENO SODUPE, DANIELA 12 JA Sabadell
2.82 CL-11291 VALLS SOLE, NINA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
2.45 CL-6168 SOLÀ CASADO, MAGALÍ 12 CA Vic

CL-3051 CARRILLO CAMUÑAS, NURIA 11 CA Parets
CL-8978 COLELL GARCIA, JANA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-95655 LOZANO DE CUETO, BRUNA 11 Martorell AC
CL-96011 NAVARRO MONTES, MARTINA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-10774 SABATE NADAL, VIOLETA 11 CA Nou Barris

08.40 CL-11724 MARTÍNEZ ARTEAGA, EMMA 11 JA Sabadell
08.05 CL-3066 PEREZ CARBONELL, ESTEL 12 CA Vic
07.84 CL-88068 MERINO LOPEZOSA, ANNA 11 Ripollet UA

CL-14948 BASTARDAS AZNAR, EMMA 12 CE Penedès
CL-3096 DIEZ AVENDAÑO, EMMA 12 CA Parets
CL-9183 FLORES PEREZ, IRAIA 11 Martorell AC
CL-6385 LEVY KASSER, CHLOE 11 Barcelona At.
CL-6988 LINARES BARRERAS, MARINA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-12895 MIR REALE, MARTINA 11 UA Barberà
CL-482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-1098 SEGURA PALLARES, MARTINA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre

07.06 CL-4092 SOLSONA TRES, JANA 11 JA Sabadell
07.05 CL-93932 PARAREDA GAMERO, JULIA 12 CA Vic
06.56 CL-93079 MORATO QUEROL, MARIA 11 CE Penedès

CT-615 ALAIXENDRI MAYOR, AINA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-10501 AMADOR ROMERO, ABBY 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-9671 BALSELLS GIL, ABRIL 12 Barcelona At.
CL-92034 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, AINA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-12498 GARCIA DELGADO, MARIA 11 Martorell AC
CL-14231 MENDEZ MUÑOZ, CLAUDIA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-5038 OLIVER PEREZ, LEIRE 12 UA Barberà
CL-92098 RESA MASERAS, LAIA 12 CA Parets
CL-14307 VALCARCEL VASQUEZ, CAYETANA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
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CL-7996 GILI NAVAS, LIDIA 11 Barcelona At.
CL-6384 JEANNE REVENTOS, AMELIE 11 Barcelona At.
CL-9686 PICÓN FERRÉ, JAZMÍN 12 Barcelona At.
CL-14331 SÁNCHEZ NÚÑEZ, MARIA VALENTINA 11 Barcelona At.
CL-84542 BENITO ARILLA, IRIA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-96645 MULERO MONTOYA, QUERALT 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-8168 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-10774 SABATE NADAL, VIOLETA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-3201 ALVARADO RAMOS, AINA 11 CA Parets
CL-3051 CARRILLO CAMUÑAS, NURIA 11 CA Parets
CL-3096 DIEZ AVENDAÑO, EMMA 12 CA Parets
CL-11701 MARIN IGUALADA, ELENA 11 CA Parets
CL-12413 FERRANDO PANISELLO, AINA 11 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-15541 FUSTER VIDELLET, LISBETH 11 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-11350 MARRASE RUIZ, CANDELA 11 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-8625 TATARINA TATARINA, ALISA 11 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-5552 MARIN CABARROCAS, JUDIT 11 CA Vic
CL-11830 NAVARRO CODINA, SILVIA 11 CA Vic
CL-91016 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA 12 CA Vic
CL-11559 SALA SERRA, LAIA 11 CA Vic
CL-94158 CATALA MARIN, MARIA 11 CE Penedès
CL-1163 FERRE RUBIO, JULIA 12 CE Penedès
CL-11155 NADAL MORA, NURIA 11 CE Penedès
CL-1593 VELASCO MESA, AINA 11 CE Penedès
CL-94931 MENA ABELLAN, IRENE 11 JA Sabadell
CL-8847 MORENO SODUPE, DANIELA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-1467 PINILLA FERNANDEZ, VALENTINA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-1462 PORCA ZUGARRAMURDI, GAL·LA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-447 CIURET PEREDO, ENARA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-1477 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10633 PORRAS LAZARO, EGARA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-9183 FLORES PEREZ, IRAIA 11 Martorell AC
CL-10792 LOPEZ SANTIAGO, NOA 11 Martorell AC
CL-95655 LOZANO DE CUETO, BRUNA 11 Martorell AC
CL-1877 PEDRICO ORRIOLS, BERTA 11 Martorell AC
CL-92215 BARRERO SANZ, AITANA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-92034 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, AINA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-15595 ORUE MARTINEZ, IRIEL 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-6990 VILLANUEVA GAMERO, IRIS 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-89275 BIAOU NOE, CLARISSE 11 UA Barberà
CL-5240 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VALERIA 12 UA Barberà
CL-5135 FLORENSA MELÉ, MAIKA 12 UA Barberà
CL-87543 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, MIRIAM 11 UA Barberà
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